1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 1 ₹649.11 12% IGST ₹77.89 ₹727.00

TOTAL: ₹77.89 ₹727.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113KbkHZM2A1GPfz5Pg58RPW
Date & Time: 27/08/2023,
11:31:11 hrs Invoice Value: 

727.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWt8ryk25MfE1Ic3rXgWNLUTzGHFQSgTL

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Teacher Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Teacher
Beautiful Momento Teachers Day Gift Black and Bamboo Design with
Wooden Cutwork Farewell Gift for Teacher (Size 10x6) | B0CG67Q4RM
( GKD000567-BT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) | B0837S74FR (
GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r10liR3qvH994vwxUPWfj9KZ5TRNjtW4

Date & Time: 27/08/2023, 11:55:27
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bhagat Singh Wooden Momento Tabletop Desk Organizer With
Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Bhagat Singh Photo Motivational
Gift (Made in India) | B09XJ8L85S ( GKD000149-BS ) 
HSN:44111200

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111xoqudLje9zT5GHtHFy9ff
Date & Time: 27/08/2023, 12:10:06
hrs Invoice Value: 

399.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r10lqHMBbqBmZmu2rqFIcffnKRntFVNJ

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Motivational Quote Bookmarks Aesthetic
with Hard Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book
Accessories Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) |
B0CC9XSH45 ( GKD000539-MQ ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3CKWHfW3kdTabNeLYj9F

Date & Time: 27/08/2023, 12:17:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway